Specifications
Model
Port size
Fluid
Sectional area
Acting
Operating pressure range
Max. operating pressure

    and strict quality control provide a long durability.
＊Ex-proof coil is available, please refer to page 7-6.
How to order
5/2 PILOT SOLENOID VALVE
Namur valve
PU520A-02-S
1/4",  Pilot port. (M5)
29.9 kgf/cm
100% ED
-10℃ ～ 50℃
IP65 (DIN 40 050)
±10%
220VAC, 110VAC, 24VDC(The other voltage is optional)
External pilot (
 21.5 ~ 8 kgf/cm )
20 ～ 8 kgf/cm
PU520AB-02-S
218mm
240g 260g
 Compressed air
 DIN (Standard)
F
A 2
1
9
2
110VAC
220VAC
24VDC
Voltage
LED
LED
Blank
(W/O LED)
N
Thread
N
PS
NPT
Blank
PU520
02 1/4"
02
Port size
5/2 way
PU 26mm
width series
AB
A
Acting
Front pilot
Front & Rear pilot
S
Solenoid
S Single solenoid
D Double solenoid
Coil type
E
Blank
Ex-proof
DIN
E CY520
5/2 way
Namur valve
2